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A Ja carte

e HEIRERE

11:00~22:00(F A b A —4&—21:00)

AE— Y —F

Smoked Salmon

PS5 K

Caesar Salad

IXRA ba—x

Minestrone
IVIRAY VR v F
Mixed Sandwich

TAVR T FZTNGAY LV R, v F

American Clubhouse Sandwich

AHDNRZ A

Pasta of the Day

N TA R
Hashed Beef Rice

FLT7A R

Chicken Rice Omelet
E—7E57

Beef Pilaf

W7 74

Fried Prawns with Tartar Sauce

R ERBMFAY E—=T L —

Kyoto Kuroge—-Wagyu Beef Curry

INYIN—T A5 —

Hamburg Steak served with Demi—-glace

¥ 1,650
¥ 1,200

¥ 800
¥ 1,650
¥ 1,850
¥ 1,700
¥ 1,900
¥ 1,900
¥ 2,000
¥ 2,000
¥2,200

¥2,200

XBRIZENERHELTWE T, We are proud to serve domestically produced rice.
MIEANFEORHAIZEID, A a—NERLEMOFEMEPEHIZRIGENPIEVET,
Menu item(s) and/or its production region may change based on availability.

MPEIIY—EXP10% - BieEhaEhizlitkE D £7,
Prices shown include tax and a 10% service charge.
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Set Menu

SRR
11:00~22:00(F & hA—4—21:00)

NRAZEY b ¥2,200

Pasta of the Day

REERBHREADE—THL—EY I ¥ 2,700

Kyoto Kuroge—-Wagyu Beef Curry

AHDARA—T HF KX a—b— sz AT

Today ’s Soup - Salad- Coffee or Tea are Set

wE774ky b ¥ 2,500

Fried Prawns with Tartar Sauce
NUN—=T 25 —Ftv b ¥ 2,700
Hamburg Steak served with Demi-glace

AHDA—T, T X RV gz T4 AR, I—b— Fkiz RLAEAHE
Today’s Soup- Salad- Bread or Rice-Coffee or Tea are Set

XBRIZENERHELTWE T, We are proud to serve domestically produced rice.
KIEANFEOHAIZEIY ., A a—NERLEMOFEMEREHIZRIGAENRIIVET,
Menu item(s) and/or its production region may change based on availability.
KPEII Y —EXP10% - BiEeEBaEhilikE D £7,

Prices shown include tax and a 10% service charge.




