## ア・ラ・カルト

A la carte

## 提供時間

11:00~22:00(ラストオーダー21:00)

•	スモークサーモン Smoked Salmon	¥1,650
i	シーザーサラダ Caesar Salad	¥1,200
	ミネストローネ Minestrone	¥800
	ミックスサンドイッチ Mixed Sandwich	¥1,650
	アメリカンクラブハウスサンドイッチ American Clubhouse Sandwich	¥1,850
	本日のパスタ Pasta of the Day	¥1,700
	ハヤシライス Hashed Beef Rice	¥1,900
	オムライス Chicken Rice Omelet	¥1,900
	ビーフピラフ Beef Pilaf	¥2,000
	海老フライ Fried Prawns with Tartar Sauce	¥2,000
	京都産黒毛和牛入りビーフカレー Kyoto Kuroge-Wagyu Beef Curry	¥2,200
	ハンバーグステーキ Hamburg Steak served with Demi-glace	¥2,200

※お米は国内産を使用しています。 We are proud to serve domestically produced rice.

※仕入れ等の都合により、メニュー内容や食材の産地等が変更になる場合がございます。

Menu item(s) and/or its production region may change based on availability.

※料金はサービス料10%・税金が含まれた価格となります。

Prices shown include tax and a 10% service charge.



## セットメニュー

Set Menu

## 提供時間

11:00~22:00(ラストオーダー21:00)

パスタセット

¥2,200

Pasta of the Day

■ 京都産黒毛和牛入りビーフカレーセット
Kyoto Kuroge-Wagyu Beef Curry

¥2,700

本日のスープ、サラダ、コーヒー または 紅茶付き

Today's Soup · Salad · Coffee or Tea are Set

■ 海老フライセット

¥2,500

Fried Prawns with Tartar Sauce

ハンバーグステーキセット

¥2,700

Hamburg Steak served with Demi-glace

本日のスープ、サラダ、パン または ライス、コーヒー または 紅茶付き

Today's Soup·Salad·Bread or Rice·Coffee or Tea are Set

※お米は国内産を使用しています。 We are proud to serve domestically produced rice.

※仕入れ等の都合により、メニュー内容や食材の産地等が変更になる場合がございます。

Menu item(s) and/or its production region may change based on availability.

※料金はサービス料10%・税金が含まれた価格となります。

Prices shown include tax and a 10% service charge.